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Op.134 (2002)
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Cb.

115

p

p

p

4
4

3
4

5
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

& ∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑

&

arco

∑ ∑

&
arco

∑ ∑

B ∑

B ∑

? ∑

unis.

arco>
> > > >

? ∑
pizz.

>
> > > >

& ∑ ∑
mf

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

& ∑ ∑
mf

& ∑ ∑
mf

& ∑
mf

& ∑
mf

& ∑
mf

B

unis.

mf

?
> > > > >

∑

?
> > > > >

∑

Œ
F ™ F ™

w F ™

Ó
F F ™

Ó Œ f F ™

F ™

Ó
Fb ™ F ™ F

Œ
Fb

Ó
Fb ™ F ™ F

Œ Œ f
f f f f f f f f f f

Œ Œ f f Œ Œ f Œ f Œ Œ f Œ

F ™ œb F ™

F ™ F ™

Œ

F F ™

Ó™ Œ
f f# f# f# F

f F ™

Ó™ Œ
f f# f# f# F

Œ
F ™

Ó™ Œ
f f# f# f# F

Œ Œ
Fb

f f# f# f# F F F ™ F F ™ Œ Œ f

f f f f f f f f f f f
Œ Œ

f Œ Œ f Œ f Œ Œ f Œ f Œ Œ

=
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¢

°

¢

°

¢

Vln. I
div. in 3

Vln. II
div. in 3

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.
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Vln. I

Vln. II

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.
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f

f

f

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.
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4
4

3
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5
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4

5
4
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4
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4
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4
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4
4
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4
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4
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5
4

4
4
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4

5
4

3
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5
4

4
4

&

&

&

&

& ∑

& ∑

B ∑ ∑
div.

> > > >

? ∑
mf

pizz.

> > > >

?
arco

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
∑ ∑

& ∑
div. in 2> > > > > >
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&
unis.

> > > > >

div.

> > > >

B

f

> > > > > > > > >

?arco

> > > > > > > > >

?
> > > > > > > > >

&
> > > > > > > >

&
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B
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?
> > > > > > > >

?
> > > > > > > >

Œ

F ™ F ™
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w F ™
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Ó

F F ™

w f F ™ F

Ó Œ
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w f# F ™ F

F ™

w# f# F# ™ F

Œ
Fb
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Ó
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f

# f
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f

f
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f
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f
f

f

f

f

f

f

f
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f
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f

f
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f

f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f
f
f
f
f
f

f
f

f
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f
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f
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f
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f
f
f
f
f
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f
f

f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f

fb f f f f f fb f f f f f fb f f fb f f f f f fb f f f f f

f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f
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f

f

f

f

f
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f
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f

f

f

f

f
f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f
f

f
f
f
f
f
f
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f
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f
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f
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°

¢

Vln. I
div. in 5

Vln. II
div. in 4

Vle.
div. in 3

Vc.
div. in 3

Cb.
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2
4

4
4

4
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2
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4
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4
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2
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4
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4
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2
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4

4
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4
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2
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4
4

4
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2
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
4

2
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4
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

& ∑ ∑ ∑

>

& ∑ ∑ ∑

>

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

>

& ∑ ∑

>

& ∑ ∑
>

& ∑ ∑ ∑
>

& ∑
>

& ∑
>

& >

B
>

B
>

B
>

? ∑
>

? ∑
>

? ∑ ∑

>

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
>

Œ ææ
æ

F ™

ææ
æ

F

Ó ææ
æ

Fb

ææ
æ

F<b>

ææ
æ

F

Ó ææ
æ

Fb
ææ
æ

w<b>
ææ
æ

F<b>

Œ
ææ
æ
F ™

ææ
æ
w

ææ
æ
F

Ó Œ
ææ
æ
f

ææ
æ
F

Ó Œ
ææ
æ
f

ææ
æ
w

ææ
æ
w

ææ
æ
F

Ó
ææ
æ

F

ææ
æ

w
ææ
æ

w
ææ
æ
F

æææw
æææw

æææw
æææw

æææ
F

Œ
ææ
æ
Fb ™

ææ
æ
w<b>

ææ
æ
w<b>

ææ
æ
w<b>

ææ
æ
F<b>

Ó æææFb
æææw<b>

æææw<b>
æææw<b>

æææ
F<b>

Ó Œ æææ
f

æææw
æææw

æææw
æææ
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ææ
æ
w

ææ
æ
w

ææ
æ
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æ
F

Œ æææ
F ™

æææw
æææw

æææ
F

Ó Œ æææ
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æææ
F<b>
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f
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°

¢

Vln. I
div. in 5

Vln. II
div. in 4

Vle.
div. in 3

Vc.
div. in 3

Cb.
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>
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>
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>
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>

&
>
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>

&
>
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>
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>

B
>
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>
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>
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>
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>
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æ

F
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æ

F ™
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æ
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Œ
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Œ
ææ
æ
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Œ
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æ
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æ
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Œ
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æ
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æ
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Ó Œ
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æ
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æ
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æææ
F<b> ™

Œ
ææ
æ
Fb ™

ææ
æ
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æææw
æææw
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æææ
F ™

Ó æææ
F
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æææw

æææw
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F ™

Œ Œ æææ
f
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°

¢

Vln. I
div. in 5

Vln. II
div. in 4

Vle.
div. in 3

Vc.
div. in 3

Cb.

p

Meno mosso14

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

ff

p

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

&
ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

- U

&
ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

- U

&
ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

- U

&

ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

- U

&

ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

- U

&

ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

- U

&

ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

- U

&

ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

-

U

&

ff sffz

g
li
s
s.

-

U

B

ff sffz

g
li
s
s.

-

U

B

ff sffz

g
li
s
s
.

-

U

B

ff sffz

-

U

?

ff sffz

gliss.

-

U

?

ff sffz

gliss.

-

U

?

ff sffz

gliss.

-

U

?
sffz

gliss.

-

U

w w w
w

w w

w w w
wb

w w

w w w
wb

wb w

wb w w
w

w w

w w w
wb

wb w

w w w
w

w w

wb w w w
wb w

wb w w w
w w

w w w w w# w

w w w wb w w

wb w w w w w

w w w w w w

w w w wb wb w

wb w w w w w

wb w w
w w w

w w w
w

w w
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°

¢

°

¢

Vln. I
div. in 2

Vln. II
div. in 2

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.

p

Larghetto  q = 6015

pp

p

p

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.

153

pp

pp

pp

pp

p

p pp

p pp

& ∑ ∑
con sord.

5
5 6 7

&

& ∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑

B ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑

&
6 7 6

7

9 10

7

&

&
p

&
p

B ∑
unis.

-
-

?
unis.

->

?

->

f fb f f f
f f f f

f fn fb f f f
f fn fb f f f f f

f fb f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f fb f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f fb f f f f f f f f f f f f f f

Ó Œ
f f# f fb

Ó Œ
f fb ™

fb fn fb fff
f fn fb fff

f fn fb fffff
f fn fb f fb ff f fb fn fb f fb fn ff fb fff

f fn ff fb fn ff fb fff
f fn fb ff fn ff

f fb f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f fb f f f f f f f f f f f f f f

w
f f# f fb F ™

w f fb ™ F ™

Œ
Fb

f

Ó
F w

Ó
F w

=
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°

¢

°

¢

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.

pp

155

pp

pp

p pp

p
pp

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.

p

157

pp

pp

pp

p pp

p pp

&
9

&

p
6 7 7

9

7
7

&
p

&
p

B
- - - -

?

->

?

->

&
5

7 7

6

9

&

9

10
9

&
p

&
p

B
- -

-
-

?

->

?

->

fb fff
f fn fb f fb fn f f f f f f f f f f f f fb f f f f f f f f f f f f f f

f fb f f ff fb ff fn f fff fb f f# ff fn ffff fb fn fb f f# ff fn fff
fb ff fb fn ff fb fn fb fn ffff fb ff fn f

F
fn f# f fb f w

F f fb ™ f w

f
F

fb f

Fb
fb

w w

w w

f fb f f f f f f f f f f f fb fff
fb fn fb fff

f fn fb fff
f fn fb fn ff fb f fb fn ff fb ff fn f

fb ff fb f f# ff fn ffff fb fn ff fb ff fn ffff fb fff
f f f f fb f f f f f f f f f f f f f f

f
f f# f fb F w

f f fb ™ F w

f
Fb fb f

Fb
f

w f F ™

w f F ™

=
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°

¢

°

¢

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.
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pp

pp

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.

p
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pp

p

p

p

p

&
9

9

&
p

7 7

&

p

&

p

B
- -

?

?

&

&

7

9
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&

&

B
- -

?

->

?

->

fn f f fb f f fn f f fb f fb f f fn f fn f f f f f f f f f

f fb f f f f f f f f f fb f f# f f fn f f fb f f

f f# f fb F ™

f fb ™ F ™

f F fb

w

w

f f f f f f f f f f f f f fb f f# f f f f

f fb fn fb fn f f fb f f# f f fn f fb f f f f f f fb f f fn f# f f f f

F
fn f# f fb f

F f fb ™ f

f
F

fb

F ™ f

F ™ f

=
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°

¢

°

¢

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.

pp
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p
pp

pp

pp

pp

pp

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.

p
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p

p
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p

p

p

&
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&
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&

&

B
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?

?

&
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li
s
s
.

∑
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&
-

g
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s.

& ∑ ∑
3 3

3

3

B ∑ ∑ ∑

?
->

∑

?
->

∑ ∑

f fb fn f f fb f f fn f f f f# f f fn f f# f f f# f f f f f f f f# f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f

f f f f f f f f f# fn f# f f fn f fn f f# f f w

w w

w w

f Fb f f Fb f

w w

w w

Ó F

f

Œ Ó

f# f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f

Œ Fn ™

f ™ f f ™ fb f ™ f f ™ fb f

Œ Ó

‰
f

f f
fb f

fb f fn fb fn fb

w w

w

=
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°

¢

°

¢

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.
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mf p

mf

mf
p

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.

mf
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169

mf

p mf

mf

mp

mp mf
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mf

mf

p

p

& ∑ ∑

senza sord.

mp

3 3
3

3

&

mp

3 3
3

3

& ∑

mp

3 3
3

3

&

B ∑ ∑ ∑

?

? ∑ ∑ ∑

&
>

∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑
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3

3
3

3

B
pizz. >
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&

3

3

3
3

?

? ∑ ∑
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‰
f

f f
fb f

fb f fn fb fn fb

‰
f

f f
fb f

fb f fn fb fn fb wb f Fb ™

‰
f

f f
fb f

fb f fn fb fn fb wb

wb f F ™ w

w w w

w w

w w

w w

w w ‰
f

f f
fb f

fb f fn fb fn fb

f Œ Ó
f

Œ Ó ‰
f

f f
fb f

fb f fn fb fn fb
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w w w w

f
Œ Ó

f
Œ Ó

=
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°

¢

°

¢

Vln. I
div.

Vln. II
div.

Vle.

Vc.

Cb.
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p

Vln. I

Vln. II
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Vc.

Cb.
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>
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3
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3
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3
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3
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3

&
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?
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&
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&
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> >
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B
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>

?
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sfz

unis.

?
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‰
f
f f
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‰
f
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fb f f
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‰
f
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fb f
fb f fn f# f fb fb Fb ™ w w

wb w w w
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f
Œ

f
Œ

f f f f f f f f f
Œ Ó

w
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b fb f fn fb f f# fb f w
w#

w
w

w
w
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ww# ww#
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f f# fb f w
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w
w
w

w
w

w
w

w
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w
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